Ao

1914 y anteriores

1915
1916

1917

AflO

1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963

1964.

1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970

COEFICIENTE

7.755.740,00
7.081.327,83
6.514.821,60

5.616.225,52

COEFICIENTE

4.524.181,67
4.790.310,00
4,071.763,50
4.653,444,00
5.429.018,00
5.616,225,52
5.429.018,00
5.616.225,52
5.816.805,00
5.816.805,00
5.816.805,00
5.816.805,00
5.816.805,00
6.786.272, 50
7.4403.206,36
6.514.821, 60
7.403.206, 36
7.081.327,83
6.514.821,60
6.264,251,54
6.514.821,60
6,264.251,54
6,264,251, 54
6.032,242,22
5.616.225,52
5.616,225,52
5.616.225,52
4.653.444,00
3.972.452,20
3.540.663,91
3.132,125,77
2.360.442, 61
1.893,843,49
1.380.258,81
999,205, 77
958.062,00
925,400,80
822.578,48
714.344,47
575,514, 28
440.190, 65
188,507,57
162.870,54
150.388, 31
115.429,16
89.637,06
71,060, 45
57.348, 78
47.790,65
38.053,86
34.712,39
32.731,22
28.689,54



ARG

1971
1972
1973

1974
1975

1976

lers
Fdo .
3or.
dito.

1977

lera
2do.
der.
dto.

1978

lor.
Edﬂr
Jer.
dtﬂt

1979

ler.,
2do s
der.
dto.

1980

ler.
Edﬂi
lar.

Trimestre
Trimestre
Trimestre
Trimestre

Trimestre
Trimantra
Trimestre
Trimestre

Trimestre
Trimestre
Trimestre
Trimagbtre

Trimestrms
Trim:atru
Trimestre
Tcimeatre

Trimestre
Trimesgtre
Trimastre

Oc tubre
Haviembra
Diciembre

1981

Eneco
Fehrera
Mar zo
Abril

Mayo

Junio
Julle
Agosto
Satlembra
Dekubre
Hovlembra
Dicilembre

COEFICIENTE

20.567,06
114618,67
TaT43,20
6451 ,60
24205,72

713,74
187,03
321,14
265,62

206,73
175,01
140,06
106, 30

85,82
67,87
56,41
14,16

34,85
27,65
20,98
18,64

16,70
14,58
12,92

11,91
11,61
11,51

11,24
10,69
10,20
9,07
B,40
7,08
6,27
5,74
5,36
5,08
4,55
1,11



Aflo

1982

Enero
Febrerno
Marzo
Abril
Mayo
Junlo
Jullia
Agosto
Setleambra
Octubre
Maviembhra
Diciembre

COEFICTIENTE

3,60
3,41
1,26
1,08
2,82
2,44
1,91
1,64
1,38
1,25
1,10
1,00



